122 200Theory  200  122

25 100  150Practicals  200 70  53 72  30

Rachana Sharira Fail

92 200Theory  200  92

20 100  137Practicals  200 70  54 63  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

59 100Theory  100  59

12  83Practicals  100 75  61  15  10  10

1102 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWO

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

22A002 Aflah Zainab  Anwar  24504Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

135 200Theory  200  135

24 100  155Practicals  200 70  57 74  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

115 200Theory  200  115

16 100  137Practicals  200 70  56 65  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

56 100Theory  100  56

12  91Practicals  100 75  69  15  10  10

1221 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

22A003 Agale Sakshi Sandeep  24532Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

[...]

132 200Theory  200  132

27 100  161Practicals  200 70  59 75  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

103 200Theory  200  103

20 100  136Practicals  200 70  50 66  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

65 100Theory  100  65

13  93Practicals  100 75  70  15  10  10

1242 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-TWO

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

22A004 Aishafatima Kazi  Khayamoddin  24618Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

[...]

114 200Theory  200  114

24 100  151Practicals  200 70  58 69  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

109 200Theory  200  109

17 100  132Practicals  200 70  50 65  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

60 100Theory  100  60

11  79Practicals  100 75  58  15  10  10

1090 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND NINETY

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

22A005 Anagha Sangle  24471Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

122 200Theory  200  122

20 100  138Practicals  200 70  50 68  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

105 200Theory  200  105

13 100  126Practicals  200 70  54 59  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

61 100Theory  100  61

9  76Practicals  100 75  57  15  10  10

1079 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY-NINE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

22A006 Aneena Nazrin  A P  24522Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

[...]

112 200Theory  200  112

20 100  139Practicals  200 70  50 69  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

100 200Theory  200  100

15 100  128Practicals  200 70  52 61  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

61 100Theory  100  61

9  71Practicals  100 75  52  15  10  10

1056 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND FIFTY-SIX

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - June 2024 18/06/2024 - 30/06/2024

22A007 Anjali  Bharti  24629Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)